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Women / 8 / Sr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Baldacci8305
Edge

9.625 9.300 9.3008.925 37.150
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Keisha Wright8299
Technique

9.325 9.050 8.9759.375 36.725
4 2 1T 4T 2 

2 

Shannon Bagot8287
Edge

9.400 8.950 9.1008.750 36.200
3 4 8 3 3 

3 

Charlotte Nelson8269
CSC Race

9.450 8.800 8.3509.375 35.975
2 6 1T 12 4 

4 

Emily Esteban8276
Auburn

8.675 8.925 8.9758.775 35.350
7T 5 7 4T 5 

5 

Jackie Rodriquez8279
Gymnastics Unltd

8.350 8.600 9.1509.175 35.275
10T 8 3 2 6 

6 

Emmy Nam8315
Novato 

8.350 8.750 8.9259.150 35.175
10T 7 4 7 7 

7 

Miranda Hayes8270
CSC Race

9.250 8.425 8.7508.600 35.025
5 9 10 8T 8 

8 

Allyson Osborn8277
Auburn

9.100 8.375 8.7258.650 34.850
6 10 9 10 9 

9 

Rosalie Urban8316
Novato 

8.325 9.000 8.9757.800 34.100
12 3 13 4T 10 

10 

Kaylee Grothe8293
Elite

8.400 7.250 8.7508.800 33.200
9 13 6 8T 11 

11 

Emily Hasser8294
Gold Star

8.100 8.225 8.5258.275 33.125
13 11 12 11 12 

12 

Carina Berryhill8314
Novato 

8.675 7.875 7.9008.425 32.875
7T 12 11 13 13 

13 
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